Newent Doctors Practice Charges

CERTIFICATES

Private Sickness Certificate
Passport Form/Photograph
Vaccination Certificate
Holiday Cancellation
Fitness to Travel

Fitness to Attend School

REPORTS AND CLAIM FORMS

Employers report and opinion (paid by employer)

Private Insurer Claim Form e.g. BUPA

School Fees Insurance Claim Form

Sickness/Accident Benefit Claim Form

Shotgun Licence (New Licence and Renewal), at Drs discretion
Ofsted Childminder Health Declaration Form

Adoption & Fostering Health Assessment Form (AH)
Adoption & Fostering Health Update Report (AH2)

Life Assurance GP Report,no examination (Pd by Ins.Co)
Life Assurance Supplementary Report (Pd by Ins.Co)
Lasting Power of Attorney (Form)

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

Employment Medical & Report

Life Assurance Medical Incl. form only (Pd by Ins.Co)
HGV, PSV, Taxi driver, Over 70's — Medical Examination
Sports-related Medicals/Fitness Certificates

Fitness to Attend School Examination

Air Cadet — Fitness to Fly

RDA application form for Riders a& Carriage Drivers
Jockey Medical

VACCINATIONS

Basic Cost
£20.00
£25.00
£14.58
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00

£54.17
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£41.67
£74.00
£73.86
£24.36
£100.00
£26.00
£90.00

£150.00

£103.70

£100.00
£40-80
£30.00
£31.27
£20.00
£50.00

TOTAL incl VAT
£20.00
£30.00
£17.50
£30.00
£36.00
£30.00

£54.17
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£50.00
£88.80
£88.63
£29.23
£100.00
£26.00
£108.00

£180.00
£103.70
£120.00
£48-£96
£36.00
£31.27
£24.00
£60.00

Course of vaccines — these are all individually charged for dependant upon vaccine.
Please ask Practice Finance and Administration Manager for details

VISITORS FROM ABROAD

Private Consultation at the Surgery
Private Home Visits

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN LETTERS

COPY OF PRINT OUT OF IMMUNISATIONS/BLOOD TESTS

Concessionary Buss Pass (Disability)

£40.00
£80.00

£23.00

£15.00

£15.00

£40.00
£80.00

£27.60

£18.00

£15.00



Council Tax Discount £15.007?7



