## **Newent Doctors Practice Charges**

CERTIFICATES Private Sickness Certificate Passport Form/Photograph Vaccination Certificate Holiday Cancellation Fitness to Travel Fitness to Attend School	Basic Cost £20.00 £25.00 £14.58 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00	TOTAL incl VAT £20.00 £30.00 £17.50 £30.00 £36.00 £30.00
REPORTS AND CLAIM FORMS Employers report and opinion (paid by employer) Private Insurer Claim Form e.g. BUPA School Fees Insurance Claim Form Sickness/Accident Benefit Claim Form Shotgun Licence (New Licence and Renewal), at Drs discretion Ofsted Childminder Health Declaration Form Adoption & Fostering Health Assessment Form (AH) Adoption & Fostering Health Update Report (AH2) Life Assurance GP Report,no examination (Pd by Ins.Co) Life Assurance Supplementary Report (Pd by Ins.Co) Lasting Power of Attorney (Form)	£54.17 £25.00 £25.00 £41.67 £74.00 £73.86 £24.36 £100.00 £26.00 £90.00	£54.17 £25.00 £25.00 £30.00 £50.00 £88.80 £88.63 £29.23 £100.00 £26.00 £108.00
MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS Employment Medical & Report Life Assurance Medical Incl. form only (Pd by Ins.Co) HGV, PSV, Taxi driver, Over 70's – Medical Examination Sports-related Medicals/Fitness Certificates Fitness to Attend School Examination Air Cadet – Fitness to Fly RDA application form for Riders a& Carriage Drivers Jockey Medical	£150.00 £103.70 £100.00 £40-80 £30.00 £31.27 £20.00 £50.00	£180.00 £103.70 £120.00 £48-£96 £36.00 £31.27 £24.00 £60.00

## VACCINATIONS

Course of vaccines – these are all individually charged for dependant upon vaccine. Please ask Practice Finance and Administration Manager for details

## **VISITORS FROM ABROAD**

Private Consultation at the Surgery Private Home Visits	£40.00 £80.00	£40.00 £80.00
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN LETTERS	£23.00	£27.60
COPY OF PRINT OUT OF IMMUNISATIONS/BLOOD TESTS	£15.00	£18.00
Concessionary Buss Pass (Disability)	£15.00	£15.00

Council Tax Discount

£15.00??